
LOAN DATES -                                                                           
(2-3 week period)                                                                                                                   

Transfer details: Name of school media 
specialist:

Email School Name: School Street Address: School town: April Vacation to avoid: Town of residence: Town 
you live in which might 
make it easy for you to 
pick-up or drop off Rubik's 
Cubes:

Grade levels you will offer 
opportunities with Rubik's 
Cubes.

 Carrie Seiden will start 
the loaner program.  already has them! Carrie Seiden cseiden@northbranfordschools.org Totoket Valley Elementary School Northford n/a 4-5
10/10-10/31 Carrie & Laura will meet in Cromwell Laura Smith smithl@granbyschools.org Granby n/a
11/01-11/25 ? Christine Rosa crosa@waterbury.k12.ct.us
11/25-12/1 Meet up near Vernon or Bloomfield? Jennifer Tierney Jtierney@crec.org

12/2-12/22 I could meet up near Vernon Katie Finlan kfinlan@hebron.k12.ct.us Hebron Elementary School 92 Church Road Hebron n/a Colchester/Marlborough 3-6

1/2 - 1/19 Laurie and Anne met at MLSC Anne Porier aporier@wallingfordschools.org Moses Y. Beach Elementary 340 North Main St. Wallingford 4/8-4/12 Wallingford 1-2

1/20-2/2 Pick up at MYB Raeshelle Percival rpercival@wallingfordschools.org Highland Elementary 200 Highland Ave Wallingford

February Meet in Southington Heidi DeFlippo deflippoh@fpsct.org East Farms Elementary 25 Wolf Pit Road Farmington 4/8-4/12 Middlefield k-4

3/6-3/10 Wallingford/North Haven/Milford Pamela Begin pbegin@milforded.org East Shore Middle School 240 Chapel Street Milford 3/29-4/5 North Haven 6-8
March 11-March 22 Milford/ Easton Allison Gale agale@er9.org Helen Keller Middle School 360 Sport Hill RD Easton 4/15-4/19 Milford 6-8

March 25- April 12  Trumbul/Easton/Fairfield Jackie Galante jgalante@fairfieldschools.org Fairfield Woods Middle School 1115 Fairfield Woods Rd. Fairfield 4/15-4/19 Trumbull 6-8

April 22 to May 3 Yes I have them Art Greene Arthur.greene@cttech.org Kaynor tech high school 43 Tompkins Street Waterbury Waterbury 9-12

May 6- May 27 Can meet off 84/Cheshire area? Sarah Lewis sarahlewis@bristolk12.org Stafford Elementary School 212 Louisiana Ave Bristol 4/8-4/12 Southington 3-5

2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR
October 3 - November 6 Already have them Tom Andronowitz tandronowitz@gmail.com Thomaston High School 185 Branch Road Thomaston Southington 7-12




